
7:30 AM Starting Hole

1A

1B

2

3A

3B

4

5A

5B

6

7

8A

8B

9

10A

10B

11

12

13A

13B

14A

14B

15

16A

16B

17

18

7:15 AM - 9:35 AM 9:36 AM - 11:55 AM 11:56 AM - 2:15 PM 2:16 PM - 4:35 PM

WANNASAEN BAE LINDBLAD M.H. LEE

MAGUIRE MATTHEWS BABA KAUR

LOPEZ RAMIREZ DRYBURGH ROUSSIN-BOUCHARD YOSHIDA

MIYU YAMASHITA

HSBC Women's World Championship

Sentosa Golf Club The Tanjong 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Official Pro-Am Starting Times & Tees

LYDIA KO

JEENO THITIKUL

HANNAH GREEN

LOTTIE WOAD

LINN GRANT

MIRANDA WANG

CELINE BOUTIER

ARIYA JUTANUGARN

CHARLEY HULL

SHANNON TAN

WEI-LING HSU

GABY LOPEZ

CHIZZY IWAI

JIN YOUNG KO

RUONING YIN

JENNIFER KUPCHO

MINJEE LEE

CARLOTA CIGANDA

HYO JOO KIM

HAERAN RYU

GRACE KIM

YOUMIN HWANG

LINDY DUNCAN

A LIM KIM

LILIA VU

ALTERNATES

4:36 PM - 7:00 PM

DE ROEY

R. CHOI

DAVIDSON

NOTE: Players must sign in at the Rules Office or text the Advance Official to register as a Pro-Am Alternate. 



1:00 PM Starting Hole

1A

1B

2

3A

3B

4

5A

5B

6

7

8A

8B

9

10A

10B

11

12

13A

13B

14A

14B

15

16A

16B

17A

17B

18

7:15 AM - 9:35 AM 9:36 AM - 11:55 AM 11:56 AM - 2:15 PM 2:16 PM - 4:35 PM

WANNASAEN BAE LINDBLAD M.H. LEE

MAGUIRE MATTHEWS BABA KAUR

LOPEZ RAMIREZ DRYBURGH ROUSSIN-BOUCHARD YOSHIDA

HSBC Women's World Championship

Sentosa Golf Club The Tanjong 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Official Pro-Am Starting Times & Tees

YUKA SASO

CASSIE PORTER

JIN HEE IM

ALLISEN CORPUZ

SOMI LEE

INA YOON

LUCY LI

AKIE IWAI

ANGEL YIN

YAN LIU

ESTHER HENSELEIT 

AUSTON KIM

JENNY SHIN

MEGAN KHANG

ALTERNATES

ANDREA LEE

SEI YOUNG KIM

AYAKA FURUE

MAO SAIGO

PAJAREE ANANNARUKARN

NANNA KOERSTZ MADSEN

YEALIMI NOH

RIO TAKEDA

BROOKE M. HENDERSON

STEPHANIE KYRIACOU

NATALIYA GUSEVA

MINAMI KATSU

HYE-JIN CHOI

4:36 PM - 7:00 PM

DE ROEY

R. CHOI

DAVIDSON

NOTE: Players must sign in at the Rules Office or text the Advance Official to register as a Pro-Am Alternate. 


