

**HSBC Women's World Championship**

**Sentosa Golf Club The Tanjong**

**Wednesday, February 25, 2026**

**Official Pro-Am Starting Times & Tees**

**7:30 AM**

**Starting Hole**

1A	LYDIA KO
1B	MIYU YAMASHITA
2	HANNAH GREEN
3A	LOTTIE WOAD
3B	LINN GRANT
4	MIRANDA WANG
5A	CELINE BOUTIER
5B	ARIYA JUTANUGARN
6	CHARLEY HULL
7	SHANNON TAN
8A	WEI-LING HSU
8B	GABY LOPEZ
9	CHIZZY IWAI
10A	JEENO THITIKUL
10B	RUONING YIN
11	JENNIFER KUPCHO
12	MINJEE LEE
13A	CARLOTA CIGANDA
13B	HYO JOO KIM
14A	HAERAN RYU
14B	GRACE KIM
15	YOUMIN HWANG
16A	LINDY DUNCAN
16B	A LIM KIM
17	LILIA VU
18	JIN YOUNG KO

**ALTERNATES**

<b>7:15 AM - 9:35 AM</b>	<b>9:36 AM - 11:55 AM</b>	<b>11:56 AM - 2:15 PM</b>	<b>2:16 PM - 4:35 PM</b>	<b>4:36 PM - 7:00 PM</b>
WANNASAEN	BAE	LINDBLAD	M.H. LEE	DE ROEY
MAGUIRE	MATTHEWS	BABA	KAUR	R. CHOI
LOPEZ RAMIREZ	DRYBURGH	ROUSSIN-BOUCHARD	YOSHIDA	DAVIDSON

**NOTE: Players must sign in at the Rules Office or text the Advance Official to register as a Pro-Am Alternate.**

**HSBC Women's World Championship**

**Sentosa Golf Club The Tanjong**

**Wednesday, February 25, 2026**

**Official Pro-Am Starting Times & Tees**

**1:00 PM**

**Starting Hole**

1A	ANDREA LEE
1B	SEI YOUNG KIM
2	AYAKA FURUE
3A	MAO SAIGO
3B	PAJAREE ANANNARUKARN
4	BROOKE M. HENDERSON
5A	STEPHANIE KYRIACOU
5B	YEALIMI NOH
6	RIO TAKEDA
7	INA YOON
8A	SOMI LEE
8B	ALLISEN CORPUZ
9	LUCY LI
10A	NATALIYA GUSEVA
10B	MINAMI KATSU
11	HYE-JIN CHOI
12	NANNA KOERSTZ MADSEN
13A	AUSTON KIM
13B	ESTHER HENSELEIT
14A	YAN LIU
14B	ANGEL YIN
15	AKIE IWAI
16A	MEGAN KHANG
16B	JENNY SHIN
17A	YUKA SASO
17B	CASSIE PORTER
18	JIN HEE IM

**ALTERNATES**

**7:15 AM - 9:35 AM**

WANNASAEN  
MAGUIRE  
LOPEZ RAMIREZ

**9:36 AM - 11:55 AM**

BAE  
MATTHEWS  
DRYBURGH

**11:56 AM - 2:15 PM**

LINDBLAD  
BABA  
ROUSSIN-BOUCHARD

**2:16 PM - 4:35 PM**

M.H. LEE  
KAUR  
YOSHIDA

**4:36 PM - 7:00 PM**

DE ROEY  
R. CHOI  
DAVIDSON

**NOTE: Players must sign in at the Rules Office or text the Advance Official to register as a Pro-Am Alternate.**